
Apache Corporation 
303 Veterans Airpark Lane, #3000 
Midland, TX 79705 

AAO Federal #026 30 -D15-H23&B 
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224 2.24 0.50 0.88 1.96 1.96 
384 1.60 0.80 1.40 2.24 4.20 
801 4.17 0.30 0.53 2.19 6.39 
1057 2.56 0.70 1.23 3.14 9.53 
1314 2.57 1.60 2.80 7.20 16.72 
1613 2.99 1.80 3.15 9.42 26.14 
1869 2.56 1.90 3.33 8.51 34.65 
2039 1.70 1.30 2.28 3.87 38.52 
2296 2.57 1.00 1.75 4.50 43.02 
2509 2.13 1.30 2.28 4.85 47.86 
2808 2.99 1.10 1.93 5.76 53.62 
3021 2.13 0.60 1.05 2.24 55.85 
3192 1.71 0.10 0.18 0.30 56.15 
3317 1.25 0.20 0.35 0.44 56.59 
3534 2.17 0.20 0.35 0.76 57.35 
3790 2.56 0.60 1.05 2.69 60.04 
3918 1.28 0.50 0.88 1.12 61.16 
4217 2.99 0.20 0.35 1.05 62.21 
4515 2.98 1.50 2.63 7.82 70.03 

EMM OIL CONSERVATION 
ARTESIA DISTRICT 

OCT 1 6 2014 

> RECEIVED 

Archie Brown - General Manager 

The attached instrument was acknowledged before me on the 
Archie Brown - General Manager, CapStar Drilling, Inc. 

J$.\>'fl% JACKI ANN ZENT 
f * * w L j f \ Notary Public, State of Texas 
* A * * V » s My Commission Expires 

March 03, 2015 


